 Digit Multimeter
 B.  TH1951/TH1961 Digit Multimeter
Features
■ TH1951 5 1/2 digit display(119,999 counts)
   TH1961 6 1/2 digit display(1,199,999 counts)
■ 12 different measurement capabilities: DCV/ACV, DCI/ACI,
   Ω2W/Ω4W,Frequency/Period, Diode Test, Continuity, dB/dBm
■ High brightness vacuum fluorescent display

 Digit Multimeter
 B.  TH1951/TH1961 Digit Multimeter
Ordering Information
TH1951 5 1/2 Digit Multimeter
TH1961 6 1/2 Digit Multimeter
Instrument Accessories
TH26036          test leads one pair (black and red)
                         Power cord
Options
TH10003     GPIB interface board
TH12023     RS232C control software
TH26041     Glided shorting plate
TH26039     4 terminal Kelvin test clip
TH26040     SMD component test clip
TH12022     Accuracy Calibration software
DC I
Range
Max.